DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, . ¢,

N REPLY REFER TO WGIH 295 » 1' “.roh 1950
" Hanns, Kermit A. -4/’
. BN 32249 648 . — o ——n 7

Krs. Eatie FPearl Hamnae
39 Hillorest Avenue
Trenton, Kew Jersey

Dear Mre. Hannat

Reference is made to your request for additional work to be per-
formed in connection with the headstone or marker to be furnished by
the Govermment for the grave of the late Kermit A. Hanna.

While this Office can meke no arrangements for any additional
work other than as shown on the order form sent %o you, there is no
objection to having this work done at private expense.

In this connection, you are advised that the headstone or marker
was ordered from the contractor Green Mountain Marble Corporation,
West Rutland, Vermont, under date of 18 Maroh 19560,

It is suggested you communicate with the above firm if additional
work is desired and make the necessary arrangements. In your letter,
reference should be made to the name of the veteran and to the
GOVERMMENT BILL OF LADING NUMBER 7903562,

This will avoid any error in identifying the partioular order,

If you do not communicate with the contractor within thirty
days, the headstone or marker will be shipped in amccordance with
the signed order form.

[ Your letter to the contractor should be EXFEDITED,

Sincerely yours,

L. ¥. FELLBAUM
Hajor, QMC
Yemorial Division
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| HEREBY CERTIFY that the type headstone or marker requested by the applicant will be peimitted at
grave.

(Be sure you have noted what type is indicated by applicant on form)

/ M:/M

the

‘(Bigaature of superl )

Date /'-'CQ/_.j'O 10—114834

Retum to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL,
MEMORIAL DIVISION,
WASHINGTON 95, D. C
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ORIGINAL ORDER DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY FLAT MARBLE MARKER

0. E OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER/
WASHINGTON 25, D. €.

Below you will find a copy of the inscription taken from the OFFICIAL RECORDS aa it will appear on the flat marble marker you ordered. CHECK IT
CAREFULLY before the stone is manufactured. Check the INSCRIPTION, NAME AND LOCA TION OF CEMETERY. Chock with CEMETERY OFF]-
CIALS and rmake sure a govarnment flzt marble marker will be allnwed at grace. Check NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON to whom atona
is to be shipped.  After you have CORRECTED ANY ERRORS, sign and return promptly in the inclossd envelope which requires no postage,

UNTIL YOU RETURN THIS SLIP THE FLAY MARBLE MARKER CANNOT BE ORDERED. DG NOT DELAY-SIGN & EW TODAY.
INSCRIPTION: LATIN CROSS .,
KERMIT A _HANNA / NEW JERSEY / TECH 48 ARMD INF BN / y
‘} DIV WORLD WAR II / APRIL 25 1913 DEC 22 19h

A

SHIP ¥0: ME?THUR S. ;“IOUGH SUPT R, R. STATION: TRENTON
EWING CEMETERY N NEW JERSEY
TRENTON ) VIA: READING RR
NEW JERSEY ,
FOR: _ R. R. STATION:
L FEB G - 1950
. KATIE PEARL HANNA _ EWING
APPLIGAAT: 39, HILLCREST AVE CEMETERY: TRENTON o
ENTON - NEW JERSEY .gﬁf**“
NEW JERSEY L
' CRM / SRR / et I I .
R ERr 312 APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANG ’

SIGNATURE -

T e S /_ /r./a._’ )
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QMGNH 293 1 March 1950
Hanna, Kermit A,

SN 32 249 648

Mra, Katie Pearl Hamna
39 Hillcreet Aveme
Trenton, New Jersey

Dear Mrs, Hanna:

Reference is made to your communication of recent date regard=
ing the inscription to appear on a Government flat marble marker
for the grave of the late Kermit A. Hanna.

It will be necessary to abbreviate the organisation due to the
fact that there i1s a limited amcunt of space on the flat marker.
The authorised inscription for this service, as it will appear on
the stone, is 48 ARUORED INF BN 7 ~RMORED DIVISION,

The words "Killed in action Belgium" may be inscribed on the
mar<er in the space provided for the religious smblen, the expenss
of which must be borne from private funds. .hen the atone is ordersd
you will be furnished the name and address of the contractor and all
arrangenents for additional work, at private expense, must then be
made with him direct.

Another order form is inclosed herewith. If the inscription as
shown thereon and the type marker represented are acceptible to you,
it is requested you sign and return the form and advise this Office
if you desire the Latin Cross cmitted for the additional inscription,

An envelope is inclosed for your convenience in replying and an
sarly answer will be appreciuted.

Sincersly yours,

L. M. FELIBAUN
Major, JiC
Memorial Division
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REGUEST FOR REsMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT DATE
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES

(Read Explanaticn on Reverss Side before complating form)

Juls 20,

NAME OF DECEDENT {Laet, Firat, Middie Initiaf)

JANNA KERMIT A

BRANCH QF SERVICE

AGF

TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMAEJ;

A INTERMENT EXPENSES

soffal NbFT
32249648

MNK OR Gl

TEC 4

Civilian or Private

TRANSPORTA EX
B. D {(Nationajor P Cam

1. This form is NOT to be sighed by Funeral Director.
2. Fill in as required and sign four copies.

8. Check Box “AJ or Box “B” above, not both.

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM

4. Check Box “A"™ when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.

5. Check Box “B” when remains are delivered to home or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.

FILL TN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX A" 15 CHECKED

FILL [N THIS STATEMENT IF BOX "B 15 CHECKED

1 certify that thesumof $§ 1. Sl 0 was
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the
interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in
the cemetery indicated below:

CITY OR COUNTY:

Dommton £owiyoy ¢
3

Tyt Joerreoor
STATE: B 1o v

NAME: L &‘:’ i Hiiﬁﬁﬂ‘,—””lﬂ ﬁm(ﬂ

I certify that the sumof § was
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the
transportation of the remains of the above.named dece-
dent from: (City, town, or place from which remains were
shipped)

-

4

TO: (Namme and Locafion of National or Post Cemetery)

RETURK FOUR COPIES TO

SIGNATURE OF CLATMANT
Penl D, Tlanns

T

ADDRESS (Straet number or RFD, City and Siats)

S0 A0 veny Sporte, Trenlon, LT
RELATICNSHIP TG DECEDENT
2mof o
REMARKS
J. €. Kovarik
Col., F. D.
Brooklyn, &, ¥,
AUG 1449
‘ Sym. £15-130
Sta. 25
FORM PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS
gme 1236 FORM ARE GBSOLETE 10—B£738-1

REY 3 MAR 43




PART A

1. When the remaing are delivered for interment in a ctvilian or private cemetery, you are
respongible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are entitled to the altow-
anee mentioned in paragraph 2 below,

2. An amount not to exceed $75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses
Wwhen final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery, No allowance is authqrized
toward interment expenses when interment ig in a national or post cemetery,

3. The $75 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but iz
not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad
station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you;
vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from
cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.

4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his peraonal
funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilizn cemetery. Receipted bills are
not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the $75 maximum must be borne
by the person who in¢urred or paid the additional expensges,

PART B

1, When the remaina are delivered to you at Government expense prior to burial in a national
or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary to deliver the remains
from that point t{o the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an
ellowance for the cost of transporting the remaing from your home to the national or post cemetery
grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2 below.

2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the Government
to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the
remaing direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment. However, the amount which you
may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and cost of delivery by the Govern-
ment direet to the national or post cemetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by vou
to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE
GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST.
IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE
OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

3. Reimbursement by the Government will be made only to the person who pgid'ff;‘om hié} per-
sonal funds for transporting the remains to the national or post cemetery grave site, ~ S \\,5

ST “‘ N
4. No interment expense allowance is authorized since interment is made ultim_s.&t.e],y in a}nhtqunal
or post cemetery. Y Q\‘" S

- . \:\’ .. . 3
Ve w’;} e

0. ¥. GOVERNNEINT FRINTING OFFICE  10~84738-1
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.8 RECEIPT OF REMAINS
HEADQUARTERS, NYPE
DISTRIBUTION CENTER DISTRIBUTION CENTER #1, AGRS ROUTINE
58th ST. & Ist AVE., BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

ReMAINS CONSIGNED To:

IVENS AND TAYLOR INC.

FONERAL DIRECTQRS
77 FROSFECT STREBT

TRENTON, ¥EW JERSEY

REMAINS OF THE LATE TEC 4 KERMIT A. M ACCOMPANIED BY

AN ESCORT WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOU BY MOTOR VEHICLE DURING  MORNING
ON TUES 19 JULY PLEASE MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT
REMAIN UPON ARRIVAL AND PLEASE NOTIFY THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DATE AND

TIME OF ARRIVAL,

ESCORT  SGT PASQUALZE FAMULARO G. E. BARE
RA 32 236 241
DET 5 1300th ASU COLONEL, QMC

I, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge receipt of the remains of t%ovc-named deceased

this i. day of %_, 19 RECORDS 7
{Day) (Manth; mm

NANE

A i LT ‘“W

(Witness (Eacori)) L4 (: ! :" l! (Cfm-lgt 2 Q \%.

ag& .'Eorﬂ‘ﬂ “ 1193 V. 5. GOYERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE  16—B54737-1




,- 7 \/ Co
DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE -0 |
BIRECTIVE MUMBER DATE
ECTION A —
P:MAE AN; BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 1 2}"0 06202 29 03 )'"9
DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM RACE |RELIGION
HANNA  KERMIT A 32249648 TEC & 1 1 1
CEMETERY FLOT ROW GRAYE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
HENR| CHAPELLE - BELGIUM ss | b 19 2200 | 01
CODE DIST. CTR.
. SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND KEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
IVENS AND TAYLOR INC, SOLOMON N. HANNA (FATHER)
FUNERAL DIRECTORS ?9 HILLCREST AVENUE
77 PROSPECT STREET RENTON, NEW JERSEY
TRENTON, NEW JERSEY
SECTION & — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION .
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE DATE QF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
| \DENHFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[0 remains USAGF “
I ! MARKER ] - NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT .

NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAING

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.}

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE

CASKET SEALED BY

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED' SHIPFING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

DATE oy ' -

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and occomplished under my immediate supervision
and that the report above is correct,

SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR

REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

e 1104



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM 10
, * 8]
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF OONVOYER
TRUCE / PPC AIEX THRRIOT 7080592
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
/Q E :6 iR LI
2. SHIPPED
FROM TO R
AGRC | 177w “EILGITTM WUSAT CARRL &
KIND OF CONVEYANCE e NAME OF convovm -
: A il 2R : W ADOR T a0Y, “\":.
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER F e S SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER .| DATE
BOLOMILLER. o1 v gl LIRS 51 /% é;ﬁ : ’”W
Rl FA sHpPED 5 i
FROM ik o . N
a1 3 M}" t\: . }\ -
e |- - g
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NARg Jsf ?lvovsa
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE o‘i RECHVER ' oA 4 DAJE
R ooy JUN 781943 iﬂi
. 1-” 1‘” - "" o
4. SHIPPED f) 'I‘ T thORT.&T.LOH OFFICER
FROM _ )
NNYE e U L‘%ﬂ
KIND OF CONVEYANCE EQ _cou\_ro'ven
k‘l.&, ER ?8’.//52 i - M
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER ‘l DAT!
i rr_ ] 1"?""?(*(“}'1‘ 'JUN 2 C’ / i' o. \"\,HNP / JUN -
LILOY . COLGHIL. T _Qaptain, | R -
P( e Al x\ riu.e Godadodi UFI* me 5_ SHWPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE QF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECHVER DATE
. Lo . .
1.,
NS Sty 6. SHIPPED ... "Ll ol
ROM T T O D
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEVER - DATE
' 1 SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER ’
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
[



, _ BH%

DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

SECTION A DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
| NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 1240 06202 !
DAY MONTH \’EAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM] DATE OF DEATH
HANNA KERMIT A 322490648 ECq |1
DAY Jmouml YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAING
HENRI CHAPELLE EUPEN rt 1201 80
cope | oist. e,
_ PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTIRY CAUSE QF DEATH
SS 4 79| BELGIUM |1
SECTION & — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
HENR ! -CHAPELLE, BELGIUM
{BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER)
SECTION € — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
| BAYEA ENEMIT A 33340648 THO 4| 22 TROBGER 1944 LD 1 _
T IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION wv
1 X semams MED DET 48 ARMD INF REGT 7 1 . INF,
| O mancen 77 ARMD D1V P 842 QM 8Y 00  \iuur oo s
: SECTION 0 — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
. NATURE QF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMANS
UNIFOBM & MATTHESS COVER BODY CONPLETR
. QTHER MEANS OF IDENTIRCATION
GROUND FORCE UNIFOHM, '1'/4 STRIPES O SHIRT, NMEDICAL IKSIGNIA OW BHIRT,
TANXERS TROUSERS,
| MINOR ixscmmcies : Orgn corrected-sec above (Hq, AGRC)
9014 FOUND OF RAINCOAT, o
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED iN CASKET L e R
oAt 1 DECEMBER 1947 BY MINOR J TOWNSIMD, MMB. SUPY, - 4
| CASKET SEALED BY W o e —\
R J TOWFSIND, WB. SUPY, \
MIECR J TOWNSEID, EMB, BUPY,
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED XENIEL B BI SER SHIFPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
) DIC 47 CLERK RECORINR NINOR § TOWNEIND, B, SUPY,

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision

ond that the report cbove is correct. @ wa
M‘. ! m.j m.

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

1  Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

Ve manse 1194
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INSPECTION CHECK LIST
(For use at Overseas Port, U.S. Port{, and Distribution Center)

SLEILL NUMZER

NAME GRADE
HANNA, KERMIT A TEC Iy 32219618
SOURCE consigner VENS AND TAYLOR INC,

HENRT CHAPELLE

77 PROSPECT STREET
TRENTON, NEW JERSEY

SHIPPING C/SL - GERNEJL /PFEIR/NCH
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)

CONCITION OF SHIPPING C/SE (Check
L0 Satisfact, =) Unsatisfact.

Finisk (Exterior)

REMErHS:

Handles

Draw Bolts

Stenciling-Kameplate

Heelth Permit Marker
Health Permit Number

C.OKeT = Genwoial lLppearance
(Check ONLY Discrepancies

CONLICTION OF C.SKET (Check One)
="y Seticfact.[¥) Unsatisfect.

X i Finish (Exterior)

Rl S e

*Hand hails anc Finels
i Nemenplete

Cam Locks (Sealinz) & Gasket

"Odor or Moisiurg

DEFECTIVE FIN{SH

X : INTERLIQR

STAINED INTERIOR

i KOUTED TO |
i HORTULIY SLCTICH o JUINTEN FCE & FEP.IR SFECT.
Condition of Femains Ceosket Fepoircd
iZoo 1 Satisfaet. o Wnssatisfact, oo Yes o Yo,
Necessary Disinfection (Explain) Caskot Exchanged
T Yes 7 HNo,
Shlpplng Case Rupaired
— | Yes ooy Mo,
Shipring Case Zxchanged
PR | Yes A
Femarkst
AN
/J Ti-rxe { Date . Signgture of Inspec«
1500 5 5 /419 - -, tor . .
. RI HARD N CONRAD EMB . SUPV, E.N'.F{EIS » / .
- =
{




- “‘l»‘*f/# INSPECFION CHECK LIST

b Y ' .
HAME- * DECFASED (Laat, Firat, Midd}e Initial) t] BRANCH OF SERVICE RACE RELIGION | SEX DATE
' W |
HANNA KERMIT A AGF,
SERIAL HUMBER
PR OF Gnane “WERS A0 TAYLOR INC.
TEC 4 32249648 PUNERLL DIR.
T PROSPECT ST.
o NEQ .
. SHIPPING CASE_GENERAL APPEARANCE CONDITION St SHIPPING CASE (Check Ono)
o (Chack ONF DRorepage™® 4 SATISFACTORY ' U] unsaTisracTory’
A FINISH (Exterior . /, JA/;Z; RE"“‘?KS S P
1 4 > R
FINISH (Inmiarfw‘c o vy
HANDLES 5 Yoo - w? LE e
HANDLE BOLTS S
P STENCILING—NAME PLATE ~ { /A 1.7 )
V| HEALTH PERMIT MARKER
HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER
CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE , | COMDITION OF CASKET (Check One)
.-~ (Check ONLY pancies) f | /| O samseacrory L] unsatiseacTory
-
| FiNisH (Ext-rx‘nr)/j/[_‘_;b o 7 ,_),; g é REWARKS
HANDLES AND FASTENINGS
STENCILING_NAME PLATE—] / J .
CAM LOCKS (Sealing) /1
ODOR OR MOISTURE BL,\S 7" EﬁﬁD ﬂF
- W
ROUTED THROUGH yod
v
D MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM D REPAIR SHOP
CONDITION OF REMAINS CASKET REPAIRED
L] sansracrory L] unsatisracTory L ves L1 e
HECESSARY DISINFECTIGN (Explain} - CASKET EXCHANGED
O ves [ wo
SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
D YES D NO
SHIPFING CASE EXCHANGED
0 ves L] wo
REMARKS
4
TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICEIAN TIME
v
-
REMARKS

Yne 1251 IR ok, RS

L_#_

B—84706~1 V. £. SOVENRAENT Pk NTIRG OFFHOs




Cpam 27 1 50

W100 9 coLLECT

- TRENTON NJER JUN 27 830A
COL G H BARE DISTRIBUTION CENTER ONE
PORT OF EMBARKATION NYK |
INSTRUCTIONS CONCERNING T4 KERMIT A HANMA ARE CORRECT
SOLOMON N HANNA
K93A
T4 KERMIT A HANNAae
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DISTRIBUTION CENTER #1 T cortiiftyrthat this message 1s on offlcial
KEW YORK PORY OF EMKATION-- » busivess apd that 1t tranamissicn with a
BROCGKLYN, NE® muc _ o %I’ ecedence, or by air mall, regular

@I.Masengar would be preu '
juaioia.l to ¢ interest,

/ - o

30LOMON N. EANRA X | g “TA&;\;EA;&‘?_W-K, B
39 HILLCREST AVE. \Q'b\":f‘)k ¥ajer, TC " 7

Admin O, AGR Div,

\
TAENTON, NEW JERSEY @?&Q’\S’

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE REMATNS OF THE LATE © gBC 4 KGRMIT Ao HANEA
ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES, OUR RECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVEREL
T0
IVENS AND TAYLOR INC., FUNERAL DIRECTORS, 77 FROSPECT 8., TRENTON, NeJo
WE CANNOT.GIVE A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE, IT IS EXPECTED THAT AN INTERVAL OF
SEVERAL WEEKS. WILL ELAPSE BEFORE DELIVERY CAN BE. EFFECTED, YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR
WILL BE NOTIFIED BY 'I‘ELEGRAM THREE DAYS PRIGR TO IELIVERY GIVING BATE AND e
REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RAILROAD STATION, PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DmECTm TO
| ACCEPT REMAINS AT RATLROAD STATION ON ARRIVAL, HE WILL EE REQUESTED TO INFORM.
YOU SO YOU MAY MAKE FINAL FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. REMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED BY
MILITARY ESGORT, SUGGEST YOU ARRANGE WITH LOCAL PATRIOTIC CR VETERANS' ORGANIZA-
TION IF YOU DESIRE MILTTARY HONORS AT FUNERAL. PLEASE CONFIRM ABOVE DELIVERY
TNSTRUCTIONS WITHIN FORTY EIGHT HOURS OF RECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE BY TELEGRAM
C:LUECT TO DISTRIBUTION CENTER ONE, NEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATION OR SUBMIT NEW
TiSTRUCTIONS, WE REGRET IT WILL BE IMPOSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE
WITH CHANGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER EXPIRATION OF THE FORTY EIGHT
HOURS, PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DEOEASED IN  REPLY TELECRAM,

P0G (ReT) RE‘LE!\SED TOW Y 4, e

Ly COL, QKO

o Uik

M
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UEP 109 P 25/3% COLLECT o |
TRENTON NJER MAR §7 19649 151P
SNITH m:au_am

&M CEN VASHDC R . gz
PLEASE SHIP REMAINS OF TECHNICIAN &TH CRADE XERMIT A HAMNA
2380768 32249648 TO IVENS AND TAYLOR INC FUNERAL DIR 77
PROSPECT STREET _mmmaﬂw | x ~ 9F
. SOLOMON N HANNA ;3 na §§
4 SABNIELE T, | :' 3‘ R

\ \*l ) :*' Adusinistrative Order
é ( g ho & (5l e 10 /

H.‘.f | A _;"'_ff;a_.' g ¥ ;:;d CAT a2
Fovspgue VLA D IEPIR NG

77 /U/V'.')P/’lr.f‘ el (a"-’jf‘« . }
TR +f 7,7\? N.J ‘ﬁﬁ i !

pe K MK Seloacd 0 HANvaA T ﬁ &,
)i 1Y Hilbxpsr AVE. 0(/ *
B TREvIeN, A g, WAR 23 1949 Mﬁ“\\ j,,r‘ﬂ
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M ESSAG EFORM * MESSAGE CENTER HNO. l TRAKSMITTING MEANS ?PTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT
£ //

STA, SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS — ORIGINATCR | DATE-TIME GROUF
v
- _ o INR N S
ACTION T INFORMATION EXEMFT | OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
&R
SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY
FROM: (Originaior) SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
NFGIMF DEPT OF ARMY “ASH D C  SNOWDEN EXT £575 UNCLASSIFIED
ACTION TO:
© PRECEDENCE FOR '
ACTION INFORMATION
YR B0LOMON N HANNA PRIORITY
" 29 HYLLCREST AVENUR
TRENTON REW JERSEY | f) ORIGINAL MESSAGE '
REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
hd IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
INFORMATION TO:

CHARGE GFAVES Wi II
FTiAL INTERMENTS ARE KOW BEI'G (DB IN PURUANENT UNITSD STLTES

MILITARY CEMETERIES O%_AS THE REIAINS OF YOUR LATE

BCNICIAN FOURTH GRANE (XERNTT
LB BEING HELD I LBOVE GROUND STORLGE PENDING DISPOS TION INSTRUCTIONS

FROM YOU, 1IN ORDER TO COMPLY ITH YOUR VWISHES COI\'H’SA IT IS URGENT

YOU ADVISE THIS OF*ICE WITHIN FIFTE'I DAYS BY COLLECT TSLOGRGM IF Y0U
DESIRE PURMANENT OVZRSELS BURIAL OR RETURYN OF RELAINS TO UMITED STATES
FOR BURIAL IN /. NATION&L CR PRIVATE CEMZTERY. IF REIAINS ARE REQUESTED
FOR RETURN TQ THIS COUNTRY INCLUDE N.OT OF N.TICH.L CEMSTERY OR IF
REFAINS ARE RETURNED FO® BURILLL IN A P*’l"nTm CEKETERY FLVE 1D »DDRESS
CF wrmi" PILZCTOR OR COMSIGNEE TO WHOM PEMLINS fRE TO BE CONSIGNED

SD SKITH

e,
(J.t’f.-'

-

Q —
SIITH 2
Menorial livision T
B T -
OQMG Ny
[Ae
™
E‘.‘] :“?
AUTHORIZATION = -
SECURITY CLABSIFICATION SIANATURE o~
9 :“-‘
UNCLLSSIFIED S

ORIGINATING AGENCY

DATE-TIME GROUP | OFFCIAL TITLE

STMRL QMGMF 293

WD AGO Fou ‘ rm 11-102,
1§ JUN 1543 11-168 MWDAGO?WSOI.ISH&H.UI:M:”OMW
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ANALYST ACTION REQUEST FORM .
Grade « Serial Number

2 Juc ol 3P ST EFE

This case has been thorecughly snslyzed end the following action is to be taken:
Frrwe G ud

- , i c _ﬂamm,ZZﬂ»m
3 7 WMM
TridZn
/A

%‘*L PRI Y il et

S IGRATURY. OF ANALYST

DAIT W
S'/ Nl etreli 7’731 TISION L ' BRANCH
:==========;======g==========£§:£é§::;;;=: :

G4 Form 1905
3 tlar 1949

& ¢ SECTION g o




Plot 88, Rov b, Grave 72, .. .<l7 6 Moy 1947

The camotery in vhioch the remains of your ia
expected to be evacuated in the mear future, In the adsance of any reply
from you by that time, the Goversmesmt will assume $hat you have mo odjJee-
mwmmmammn-mmm&m
Comobery Overseas,

i
:
;
i

Sinocarely,

G. A, HONKAN
Irigadier Genoral, QK
; Chief, Memorial Pivision
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QMR 293

Fanna, Kermit A.

A8.N, 32 akg}&,a
| e

22 January 1947

Mr, Solomon N. Hmms
39 Hillorest Awenus
Trenton, Now Jexeay

Doar Mr. Hanmag

Inelosed herewith i{a a picture of the United Btates Militery
Cemwtery Henri-Chapelle, Belgium, in vhich yowr scom, the
Teolmiolan Fourth Greds Eermit A. Hamem, is buried.

late
It is xy sinoere hope that you may gain scme solace from this
view of the murrowmdings in vhich your loved
809, this ia a place of simple dignity, neat
Here, asaured of continucus eare, now rest the
those herois dead who fell together in the service of owr country.

This cemetery will be mmintained na a tesmporary xesting place
until, in accordance with the wishes of ths next of kin, al) re-
mina are elither placed in permanent Americen cemeteriss overmeas
or returned to the Homeland foar fina) hurial.,

FOR THR® (IFNERAL
8incerely youre,

!
R
)
]

/l Tool G. A, HOREAN
Photograph Brigadier Ceneral, QX
Asgintent
lag
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W/R DmPARTMENT
. _OFFICE OF THE QUARTERLSTER ORMFRAL
T - uv.:.SI:II]PTON 25, De C.

In Reply Refer To
QMAMR 314.6
GGraves Registration ’il 10¢8
\ zzw zj_ﬁr?lﬂifb“

SUCBJECT: Burisl Records

0

l, Reauest the burisl reports and grave merkers for the following
decedents be chrnged to read as underscored:

Cemetery: Gmited States Military Comstery Henri-Chspells, Belgium

NAME - RANK/ SERIAL NO. DATE OF PIOT ROYW GRAVE ORGCANIZATION
, — OR,.D= DE"TH
; Nemma, Termit A:  Yea/b 32 RAS S48 238 & 79 Med bed
40 e ——— .- L :ir:;::r -
N Avmd
Karrell, loster 3o Pi 6 41 0t — T Y I oo 2

2. The records of this office have been reverified with the records ef
The fdjutent General, War Depesriment, and have hoen found to be correct as
incicated rbove.

FOR TFE OUARTERVASTIR GENIR:L: 7
=7 [~7

7 Lot A

u{nﬁ{{ Ir_{.vﬁz 13y

fm) Major, QMC
fissistant



RFMTRIATION RFOORDS BEAYCH

(7 Nov. LZ&
SATE

aw HANNA /{EK_MI‘F . 7,7573/9'

SFRIAL W32 2«4 5 648 o
CTWETERY /T MR - P#éﬁﬁ'//::r’gg/_

PLIT, SS _.
BV _ Y
GRaVY_7 T ..
wrwe_ L E A.é) e e
£orrect Records “to Remd
OFrG.

ER!
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BRAVES MERISTRATION SECTION

SP;fG 293 3 Cetober i9L5
F Hl'm' Knmit. As

i

£ Mre. Solomon ¥. Hanne

39 Hillcrest Avenue
Trenton, Kew Jersey

Dear Mr, Hanna:

The ‘far Department is most desirous that you be furnished
the burial location of your son, the late Technician Pourth Grede
Kermit A. Hanna.

The records of this office disclose that he is int.erregsin
the U, &. Militery Cemetery, Henri Chapelle, Belgium, plot S8,
row L, grave 79,

This cemetery is located approximately 7 miles southwest of
Aechen, Germany, und is under the constant care and supervision of
United States milit.;p personnel,

Plepse accept my sincere aympathy in the loss of your aon;

Sincerely yours,

E. B. GREGORY
an Lieutenant General

! ‘f) ' The _uartermester General
e
=
x 2
T
-
R
W
s x
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WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFIOE

WASHINGTCN 23, 0. C.

RKPORT OF DEATH oare_ 16 Jamuary 1945 tif
FULL NAME - ; ARNY SERIAL NUMBEN Py
Hanna, Xermit A. ‘ 32,249,648 Teo. 4
[ HoME ADCREEE e Ty T ARM §R STRVICE BATE &F BURYW
Trenton, New Jersey. Nedical |
, o | Department a5 April %913
PLAGK OF DRATH ' SAUSE OF BRATH _ PATE OF DEATH
European Area Killed in action 22 Dec 1944.
STATION OF DRECIASED MATE OF ENTRY 8 LEMSTH OF SERVICE
: OCURRENY AUTIVE SERVICE PO FAY PURPOAES
Ellropem Area ) 12 March 1942 vasns | wourns | vave
- ADDARSSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDARSS) : "

Mre. Katherine P, Hanna, (mother) 39 Hillcrest Ave., Tremton, New Jersey.

SENEFICIARY (NAME. RELATIONGHIP & ADORESS)

Mrs. Katherine P. Hama, (mother) same as above. -
Mr. Solomon N. Hama, srathar) same as above.
Mrs. Ethel H., Dorlon, (sister) 64 Beachwood Avg., Manhaeset, L. Bs N. Y.

INVESTIOATION WAS DESEASES AVTNOArIze 14 FLYING PAY KR PAY BTATUS
oF DuTY IscoNDUCT
MADE? IN LINE OF D own M &N DUTY STATUS Apsgnen oTATUS PEIFY BELOW)
— ——— i ey
VIS T Yau no (T ™) vEa ue YEe ne (7] NS ves o
x

ADDITIOMAL GATA AND/OR BTATEMENT

E BATTLE D NON-PATTLE

Evidence of death received in W. D., 12 January 1945,

SOMES PURNIEMER
Lew . "o U8 A
ARNY EPFEQTE DURNEAY
.0 0 N8 - F.
s SASVALYY BRANGH FILY
Ao VET, ABMIN. A0, B FULE
R R L A A,
WO ABS FERM B! THIS FORU SUPERSERES WB ASS FORN BS-1, 30 MAY 1044,

1 DEORMBER 1044 ETONNS ARE EXHAUSTES.



~ SN

-, WAR DEPARTMENT 378 923 j
. THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE _ ™~
RARPONT.OF DEATH WASHINGTON 28, D. C. . “_1.6 Ja_:_mary 1945 tif
FULL NAME - ARMY JERLAL NUMNBIN SRADE
~ Harma, Kermit A. ' 32’249’648 Teo. 4.
HOME A - - ARM OR FERVICE BATE &F NRTH
Trenton, New Jersey. Medical . 25 April 1513
FLACE OF DEATH SAUNE OF DEATH PATE OF DEAYH
European Area Killed in action 32 Dec 1944
STATION OF DECRANED .llﬂ. EMNTRY .l.lm' L&.xvn:u l.mig.l
European jArea 12 March 1942 TRARS | e o

AMERIENCY ADDRESSEE (MAME, .mmm’ L] m

Mre. Katherine P. Hanna, (mother) 39 Hillorest Ave., rrentaa, Nur Jersey,

SENTFICIANY (NAME. RECATIONSHIF & ADORESS) _ i
Mrs. Katherine P. Hama, (mother) same as above. _ ;o 77
Mr, Solomon N. Hanna, (father) same as_sbove. i
Bs. Ethel H. Dorlon, (sister) ‘I x >

el Tl el I W W~ T

Yua NG vie e vis o vis we vis ™ ] ;- ves ™

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT !

E BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

Evidence of death received in W. D., 12 January 1945.

58,0 L £f.0.0. %A
ARMY EPFROTS BUREAU
CASUALTY JRANGH PILE
e A 0 VEY, ADMIN. A W 304 FILE

2. 0.0 M8 oo,

S — . .
WD AGO PORM Bi-1 THI® FORM BUPERSEDES WD ASD FORNM B3-1, BB MAY 1844,
1 GESENSER 1844 STOOXS ANK EXHAUSTED.




ARMY SERVICE FORCEKS
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

901 HARDENTY AVENUK
KANSAS CITY 1, MISFOUR]

IN REPLY REFER TO. 378965/ RTB¢1H:nh

Ootobar 11, 1048
/
-

Mrs, Bthel Hanna Dorl n/
39 Hillorast Avenue /
Treaton 8, New Jersey

Deer Mra, Dorlon: ;

This aoknowledges your letter reoent dats, rolative
to the personsl property of your brother, Techniolan Pourth Grade
Kormit A, Hanna, :

The effects of Sergeant Hanna received at the Army Bffects
Bureau, contmized in one wooden box and one ocarton, were forwarded
Qotober 2, to your father, in your sare, at 84 Beeshwood Aveme,
Manhasset, Long Island, Wew York, prior to receipt of your letter,

If the property is returned to this Bureau, 1t will be
forwarded to you at the abowe oorrect address,

Yours very truly,

R. T. BROWN
lst Lt.,
Chief, Adm, Division



- —_——

576963 October 2, 19485
Mrs. Jshel X, Derlon :

64 Beachwood Avenuws

Naxhaseot, L. X., Fow York

Dear Nrs. Derlony

The Army Bffects Bureau has received some additional
property of your brether, Teshnioian Foursh Grade Kemmit A,
Hanna.

These effeets, comtained in ome weedbex and one
earton, are being forwarded e Mr, Solemca N, Hemma, in your
oare, If dellivery is not made within thirty days fres this
date, please notify me so that traser astiomm mey be Snstituted,

As previously iadicated, persems) property is trans-
mitted by this Bureau fer dstribution ascerding to the lews of
the gtate of the soldierts legal residense,

 S$ineersly yours,

Pe Lo K005

1st “.. Qe
offieer~ineCharge
8J Branch




B A CARVICL FOUCLS .
ALY RIWLOTS STUHIAU
) ORILR LOR SIIEL
SEIP 10:
Mr, S3clemen N, Haune
Effocts MM Sermit As Janne o/o Nrs. Ethel E. Dorlon

Namo

um“‘ 64 Boashwved Avenws

376983 B Nembosse$, L. L., Bew York

Cagc Mo,
Wt.
DATE 2 Ootober 1945 {&:’{,. R A o

RIBTACt g FOL: Dif.cts (ururtormacter
REVARKS:

Incieze Burasu Check o dwmove GuL.

L
Nl

Aoot,
aront
Inclose "Vealuahlos™ it
{
L)

uhl:-,' MVaivalles itam

[
&)

_tote discerewsrey in
¥ilms romoved

_ Dirry remaved

_Loundry romovid

ROGTTING:
HBeeountin- Frereh
Worchouse Diviaion
Tiiws Fraven, Adn, Div,

EZEARYS:

/_> SHIF DAMAG FhOkeaTY

Eff. @ ¥Yorm 14 (26 Doe 44)

LT
Fr: nked

Loh. Sxp. Chgs,
Hst. Trt. hes. ZF
Fa, of prnekuycs 4

™

Shipping Clezk 4 \
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- 28, %.‘35,/

| BOOKS BRUSHES PEN, FOUNTAIN
i __| BRACELET. IGENT. CASE PHOTOS
| CAMERAS CLOTH, WASH PIPES N
_i CLOTHING COATS RINGS
| MISC. ARTICLES || FOOTLGCKER SCARFS N - o )
RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FODTWEAR, PR. SHIRTS
| RIBBONS. DECORATION GLASSES S0CKS, PR. L L ~
_____ Y SHORT SNORTER GLOVES. PR, STATIONERY
_. | SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS | Ties
——._ | SOUYENIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO
.| TESTAMENTS JACKETS TCILET ARTICLES ~
__ | TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS ¥ITS TOWELS
| U.S. MONEY (AMQUNT) KNIVES TROUSERS, PR,
WATCH LETTERS | TRUNKS, PR,
WINGS LIGHTERS l UNDERWEAR

ATTACHMENTS STATU
X | INBOUND INVENTORY _ <~ I )  DECEASED _ «
__|s. R. OR SUS GR LABEL EFFECTS INVENTORY _MISSING
| wiLt or POwER OF ATTY. ARMY EFFECTS BUREALU P. 0. W. ‘___
2~ | TALLY IN FoRM a3 - ABANDONED
UNKNOWN
___| BAGS, CLGTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCOATS ; / {
_| BELT. MONEY (NOQ MONEY} BOOGKS, ADDRESS PAPERS, PERSONAL 4&_ R IRy A TR
____| BILLFOLD (NQ MONEY) BOOKS, PILOY LOG PENCIL. MECHANICAL -

CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO
7’1./0‘]»\_/"‘-‘

oy :5: N

39 It lescnt

{NFORMATION
/%" LAt thn
L.

i
)
d . I
]E | zw;_ém y, ?P ‘ 8‘:
i '
: l
= ‘
[ I
1
NAKE AND STATUS VARIATIONS i CROSS REFERENCE
I
]
{
{
i
|
I
[
[
CHECK REB‘?I:“ NUMBER BUREAU CHECK
_ WOMEY ORDER TRANSHIT ORIGINAL
BOND SYMBEOL ORIG, REG. MAIL
TRAY. CHECK TO . A. O,
FOREIGN CURRENCY AMOUNT MUTILATED
U. S. CURRENCY TO ISSUTNG AGENGY
DATE
BANK
OR
,f. o PLACE OF ISSUE
! PAVEE
L]
o l A5
T . RENIER
OR
DRAWER
TALLY HO. ORIG. NO. OF PKGS. - EXANINING DATE BOX NOC. SHEET—_
' T2 - on_j-r ¥ 5" OF________SHEETS
NAME /f/ [ A"'ﬁ A. 5. N 4.,./{
e} 4— "
cRMiT , /I(A!NNA 7“4&7@9’3"__ _
ORGANIZATION RANK CASE NO.

T/

WAREHOUSE SPACE

EXAMINED BY

DEARY REMOVED

PHOTO FILM REMOVED

I =7

| WEIGHT

PAC KED) Y

MOTIQN PICTYRE FILM REMOVED

PACKAGE DESCRIPTIGH
P

] . INSPECTED BY

STGRED BY

DATE )

SHIPPED
LBY WH
.
! \
[ o

. Y
-

EFF. OM FORM 11 (1B JUKE 45) 360N LARJE, X. C, B-[7-4%



ADDITIONAL REMARKS

P",‘,.)‘

REMOVALS (other than (3.1.) DAMAGES (List rype of damage-extent)
4 .
/ é Sy d{ G Ll e\ f"// L Egaad e
¥ L4 Fd
T & ?f--‘(/, _d.\;’]; 4 u’ﬂ &--;L,{,,
SHORTAGES

U, 5. GOV'T CHECK SHGRT

NUMEER

DATE

SYMBOL

AMOQUNT

inventoried by mae,

I vertify that the above items were not in the containers

ENVEHNTORY CLERK

SUPERYISOR

G. I. REMOVED
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— e ——— e ————
____...L._....___.__._.._...._-_.___._._.___

l »

'; NAME pawmi, KERMIT A. - 45 0048 | L
w | !

JE BAY PALLET BOX __TAULY

| 2289

|

! 69 @3 “

i

1 ,

; TYPE OF PKG. WHSE, SPACE INVENTORIED ’
!

} o8

H T

| Box

f “Q“rom“

\ - ol
e

uﬁ.m--!".m. . KERMIT \‘\‘_t“

v % L A, r Y 9648 \A\_\_‘
) ) \\\1'

2T PALLET BOX TALLY -
-1 38
2229
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE, SPAGE INVENTORIED )

“-ﬁv/&.,m

lelhrm‘l |
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CANVAS CASE

TANNA, KERMIT A T/4 9648

21 -

/51,7&,%/34-/"/'

" TRCRE 2

R——_— T}

-+
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INVENTORY FORM

26 February 1945
Date
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
HANMA RERMIT A Tec b 322L961L8
(Last Name) (First Name) (M) {Rank) {ASN}
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APU 'S Army
: Detachment fremd T
The above named individual otn'dic.l hath Armd Inf Bn Tth niv
{(Unit) {Organization)
was reported KTIA about 22 Decesber 19“"‘ 1944,
Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) {ate)

Designated Reneficiary if information readily accessible MFS § N Hanna
3% nillcrest pve., Trentom 8, N,J,

INVENTORY (¥ KFIFECTS

1l Bass Trum * .
1 Leathmtte cagse contailﬂ.ng the following itemsy -
2 Temple blocks
2 Sets, mallets .~
S pr, drum sticks
3 Cymbal
1 “nare drum
1 Tomtom
1 Foot pedal assembly and misc, apaxitus -~

Money 1n the amount of__HEEE__haR been turned into

{(Name of finance office and

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

symbol number)

None

Names and addresses of any Banks in which aceounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of
the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot

by on 194
{Rail, Trueck, etc.)

Nume
Capt M7 WD 126 751
Yed net l18th Armd Inf Bn

danhk & ARN

Urpanlzation

Any additionsl pertinent information:
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578965 _ Aagust ki, 18l

dri. Etiiel de Dorlon
§4 BeoeCLwooa aAveaue
daniusset, L.l., New Yorg

Ll wl e U'-Jrlon .

fue army bffecis puread dus rece-vou food overseus
sode personal ellvevs of your brotner, Loeinlolan Fourih
grawé Kcrall Al danna. '

Inese eilects are bela, foremarced 1o ope curion wiu
Jne pachuge, Lo Ar. solomon N. .ddba, in your Cuiwe

3
IL, by any Bty tne properly Las nol reacice Jouly
at the eipirution oi tudriy ways Irud Lal. aule, clease nudiy we
40d tracer will De instituted.

The action of tiald miresd in transadotdug peroonul
effeCLs woes Duby of Atsehi, vest thtle la the recdplont.
Sucn property is forwdaraeca iov doctramation sccoceing to the
laws ol tue staté ol tue sululer's legas reslicoccs

Your . very sraly,

Pe e Koub
L3t Lt., WML
diricer-in-Laarge

A" dranch \
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4 ATTACHMENTS

¥ . STATUS
Ay a— - DECEASED
" | 6. R.OR SUB BR LABEL EFFECTS INVENTORY MISSING X
WILL OR POWER OF ATTY. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P. 0. W, \
’( TALLY IN FORM 43 ABANDONED
UNKKOWHN
BAGS. CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCGATS
BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY) BOOKS, ADDRESS PAPERS, PERSONAL
BILLFOLD (MO MONEY) BOOKS, PILOT LOG PENCIL, NECHANICAL
2
; BOOKS BRUSHES PEN, FOUNTAIN
BRACELET, IDENT. CASE PHOTOS
. CAMERAS CLOTH, WASH PIPES
)( CLOTHING COATS RINGS
,\\/ MISC. ARTICLE Sufimrmme FOOTLOCKER SCARFS
RELIGIQUS ARTICLES - FODTWEAR, PK. SHIRTS
5 RIBBONS., DECORAT 0Dt e GLASSES SOCKS, PR.
SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PFR. STATIONERY
SOUYENMIR MONEY HANDKERCKIEFS TIES
SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR TCBACCO
TESTAMENTS " JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES
TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS XITS TOWELS
U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) KHIVES TROUSERS, PR,
I"__“‘.f WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS. PR.
\'-._.._._1 g
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DIARY REMOVED
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378963 July 7, 1945

Mrs. Ethel H, Dorlon
64 Besshwood Avanuse
Manhaeset, L, 1., New York

Dear Mra, Dorlon:

The Army Ef2Yests Bureax has reosived from overseas some
NOTe property of your brother, Teshnieian Fourth Oraede Kermit A,
Hanna

This property, eontained in ome garton, is being forwarded
to your father, in your care, If, for scme reason, it has not
been received within the next thirty days, this Bureau should be
informed ac that tracer may be instituted,

Yours very truly,

P, L, KOOB

1st 1t., QUC
Officer-in~Charge
& Unis

L
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OuLEl POk RLIDIRND ¥r. Solomon He H
SITP 70 efo Mrs. Fthel H, Dorlom
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L :
_.I__,am*e*ffe“s of 32249648 Manhasset, L. I., New York
) ar 378963 B
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Cage lo. :
T f
DATE 7 July 1945 g L __ -
GHG:AC 0l ) M.A: Effoets guartermusior
REAARES
___Inclose Burcau Chock Remove G.I.
heet, e, Yote diserendaney in
Amount “ . _¥ilns removed
___Inclose "alrablest itam ... _Diary removed
T ghin "Waluadloa® item({s) . Laundry ramoved

ROUTIMG:
Accounting Branch

!% _ "archouse Diviaion
Files Branch, Adm. Div.
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SHORTAGE
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STORSCE

JUL12
l

PACKED BY-y

) "CHECKED avé77af

LAURORY
REMOVED

| OR
H MODETIONAL

FIT¥ REMOVED

———




. “ :
NAME  HANMA, XKERMIY &, - 9648 . |
w ‘\1'
g :
BAY PALLET BOX TALLY 1
- |
N
3 5 |
8375
'FYPE QF PXG. WHSE, SPACE INVENTORIED
PED
. QM Form &




o
o RESIRIGIED
2/( @.m% /945
/s Date
SUBIECT: Inventory of Fersonal Effects of: 3ARY¥GeH4

A Nermr Y| w
_'%e) (First N’a;e) C(MI) TRank) (

Pps Effects Quartermaester, Comwunication ané, APO £52
. o - JS-ATHy- e e e e e

- '
The above named individual of __ (,‘Ej
Unit

_ b hf . was reported £/
“{Organizatioy) - {statug-Killed, MIA,

. . ot 22 Desgiader 10w
Hospitalized, eto.). (Date)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily a.ccessﬂ)le WM // %Wd‘m_.

RESIRIGIED

B L L




[ e i e L2 epl P

BESIRICIED

Money in the amount of : ?unnhnxg . has been turnsd into

- Form WDFD 38

(Name of finance officer and symbol mufber)

enclosed, ‘

Names and addresses of any Banks in whiqhtaccounts may be

o ne

Earried:

I cortify that the above items constitute all of the sffects,
seoured by me, 9f the above namsd Individual and thet ey wers fore

warded to the Effects Depot by ; . on
(Rail, Truck, ete.)} '
< g""’T 194 5T
Ndmg ﬂn~— v
@sm 0 3¢60¢7

_Organimtion.' _ &&-—Ujﬂﬁ

Any additional pertinent information:

"
3



ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
#01 HARDESTY AVENUL r

/. KANBAS CITY 1, MISBOUR) %‘
N Y RE-FER m'm‘m
e — May 5, 1945
Mrs. Ethel H. ncrlm/
6/, Besohwood Avenue ° , 7
Nanhasset, Long Is ; ew Tork
Dear Mrs, Dorlon:
The Army Effect . u has ved some addi onel
property of your , Technician ¥ Grade X A
Hanna. .
This property, consisting of one I pen, ies being
forwarded to your father, ¥r. Bolomon N. » in your ocare.

Ir.wwm,mm@wmmmxm.tmm

piration of thirty days from this date, pleass notify me and

nnutmtwillhondotolocnu it,
thendinsomylylpathy,lu

Sincerely youra,

|
et
¢

B



: : _ o TERMY STRVICH TORCED
. C AT EPTRCTH

o

» ot RDER FCR SAIPMEHT

ShIP TO:

Effests ofg xermit A, Hanna

Nage
‘_f\ CUNT 3 I ‘E "
fase Ho. 3D
Wt
JRM:HA:mlm

DLIE __May 5, 1945

FULEAU,

Kr. Solomon N. Hamna

¢/o irs. Bthel H. Dorlon

6/, Beechwood Avente

Nanhasset, Long Island, New York

‘g /M A AR P
FORY Ef; ects lertarmaster

REMAEKS ¢
Inclose Bureau Chﬂok Remove 3.1
Acct. Mo Note discrepancy in
Amount - ilms revoved
Inclose "Valuabies" item Diary renoved
hip "Valuanies" item{s) Laundry removed
ROUTING:

Accounting Branch
Warehovse Division
2 Files Prarch, Adm. Div,

JEMARKS :

Bff. &d Form 14 (26 Dec i)

| Franked MM lU 1940
Esto EX L] thO

Est. Frt. Chaoee J
No. of packages 1

Shipping Tierk
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; TYPE OF PKG, WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
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'Bddress G :
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Killed in Action Died of Disoagg

Date YY VPEGC /9% Hospita
Battle Area. BF 1 6 ) UM Info:malthon




Y a Q ? i
Mailed direet tw'KC . . '
-Pouch No. £13 RZSTEIGCTED 88 79 H.L..
Reis. No. 88 Inventory Form
7 25 Dec 44

' // Date

STBJECT: Inventory of Percenal Effects oft

HARHA KERMIT Ae T/4 32249048
~ (Last Home) (First Lrme) | {:1) (l_’-_anka ' (asl)
TC: Zffects Quartermaster, Coomunications Zone, AFO ' U,S. Arwy.
Tre atove nered individwal of Uain
. {(Unit) (Orgenization)
wes VIURRE_ buried _ #HRE 25 Deo 19t
Stetus (HIa, 14, Sosw, etc) (Dete)

Design-~ted Leneficiary if ipformoticn readily accesgitle

I VA TOEY OF TFEIOTS

1 Fountain pen /

woney in the amount of iag been turned into

. i . (Yame of finance office
Form WDIL 38 enclosed.o)

end symbol number)
Unk

~anes and eddresses of any Banks in which accounts mey be carried!

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured

by me, of the a.bov*w%i dividual and that they were forwarded to the
Iffects Denot by, 1 on g4 .,

(Rail, Truclk, etc.
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Orgzenizetion Graves Reg!s
Any sdditionel mertinent informationt 0-518237

Ly
1t
{in
13
=
1+
<
i
Ted
ity




ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

01 HANDESTY AVENUE

/ KANSAS City 1, Mizsagum| J'RIQVJtih / -
378963 —~

N REPLY REFER T __

April 24, 1945

Mrs. Ethel H, Dorlon //
64 Beschwood Avenue

Nanhasset, long !lland/n York -~

Since our previous correspondence with you the Army /

Dear Mrs, Dorloni

Effects Bureau ha
your brother, Tee

8 Teceived from oversess some property of .
hnician Fourth Grade Xermit A. Hanne, /

Thia property, conlnting of a fow small items, 1a
being sent to your father in your care,

| v If, for some reason, it has mot been received at /

the expiration of
me 3¢ that tracer

thirty days from this date, please notify

may be instituted. — _.

I regret the circumatances prompting this letter,

and wish to expre

88 my syspathy in the loss of your brother, '/ o

Yours very truly, —

P. L. X0OB g
2nd Lt, Q.M.C. /
Officer~in-Charge

& Unit

Bk
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(MDEL 0 SaJ2i5sr

7 ¥, Hanna
SAIF 70 ¥r. Solomon

T/, Kermit A, Harna ¢/o Mrs, Ethel H. Dorlon
D b
,_m;ffe"ts O om0t * 64 Bevchiood Avenue
SN 273963 D . Manhasset, Long Islend, New York
Jaze No.
Wt
DATE___ 24 April 1945 Ll L L, Ll g
JEM:VI:1ih e i fects Juarterzaster
RE ARKS:
Inclose Bureau Cheek : Rencve Gels
Acet. No. iote i;scleﬂmc:f in
Amount Filus ressved
Inclose MWaluanisc! iten Diary rewoved
) Ship "Valuables" iten(s) Lacnury rernoved
ROUTTEG:
e fBecounting Branch
1 "1 Warshouse Jivision
2 Files Branch, adm., Div,
RE {LES: Frapked

Zste Frt. Cngs, 1945

toe of nackages  /

(2]

Sninpin; Clerk
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Mailed direct to KC RESTRICTED 88-77 H.C.

Pouch No. 226 -= ==
INVENTORY FORM
Reg. No. 48 A
Date
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
(Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASN)
T0O: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, AP 387 US Army

The above named individual of_m 1“1?‘
Unit) Organtzation)
Wasw 1944.
Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) ate)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible__lnknowm

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

Money in the amount of_ _has been turned into
(Name of finance office and

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

symbol number)

Uk nown
Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the ef‘fects, secured by me, of
the above Eamed individual and that they were forwarded to the Effeects Depot
by"" on 104 __..

(Rail, Truck, etc.)

0-15911L R \
Raunk & ASN oot At ] S| QANE
Organization |
Any additional pertinent information:
RESTRICTED AG P BR--400M--27165ARCD--8-44

AG ETD FORM MO. 26 o D T e mm e mm e = =



NAME™ HANNA, KERMIT £. T/4

32249648 .

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
BOX #4 710
POUCH # 226 121
TYPE OF FXG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
GRB

/f S

Serial No. MNWMMW

Rank

Grade

Organization

Address

Nearest Relative

Address

Killed m Action )/ E_S

Died of Disease

Date Hospi}a]
Biattle Area briLirr Information
pjaca of Burial _ZENN] L7 PRI E

Pdint of Coordination

Description of Body.

Members Misging




. TR _ _(;Dmary Court-"lartial
_ L 'Y STRVICE FORCTS
' KANSAS CITY JUARTIR'IASTTR DEPCT
601 Hardesty Avenue
Kanzas City 1, Missouri

SUBJECT: Report of transaction i:/fiﬁaﬁsing of the effsets cf
——Jamait 4. Banos s -~ |
. {Name of deceased) /”/,’,,. CArmy Serial EEEE&P%’

-

i

- ,OIIVJ:iht% | /«
Case ;-To._agégﬁaj__ /

Date_ 24 ip:‘3_1945

iute

! o . %ho die
iﬁr;Ee; e iOrganiggigon, APy or fﬁ;rfzg§?
on the _22 day of lgcemher s 1% 7 al _Sumpsan Aras

T0

-

1. Complying with a.w. 112, a Summary Court-Martial,
Mo. Pursuant to $,0., 228 Hq., KC3M Depot, &ited 25 Saentem

The Adjutant General, "ar Denartment, Mashingten 25, b.C,

convaned at Kunsas Cits
ber 1943, for the nur-

post of disposing of the effects of the above-naned sold¢ier, or "srson subfect to

military law, reports that:

a. Lo legal representative or widow of decade-t b
decedents camp quarters, effects of decedoat mera “npws
Court-Martia

» Local debtors omed decedent's estate s
% none ‘was collected, (If nothine was found due or collte
other=ise attach 1tenized stetement of sums owins -0 coll

C. Decedent owed uncisputed local credifors +ha 3
which has been paid by the Summary Court-‘fartial from fing
inclosed receipt s Imel,

zing aesent at
ro# to this Surmary

_s 0f which the sum of
cted, state "lone";

ected, ) {Imel __~ .}
um of 4 (3

3 of deceient., (fan
A

e

d. Disposition of decedent'a effects {less money
has been made by the Summary Court-Martizl by trans-ittal
Corpa, st Government expense to person found antitled {Jee
FINDING below)

FINDING

Before e Summanifspufg:;;rtial vhich convened a* [unsss

2 Aprid 19/5 » Pursuant to Smeeial Org

I’CQM Depot, dated 25 Sebtembe 43, the avnlication cr affidavit of

Nrs, Ethel H, Dorlon for the effants o

ceased scldlier, or person subject to military law, ncw in

United States, with other ralevant evidance, was dulry eons

Yhereunon, this Summary Court-fartial fing€ th-t, un’er

vald ereditor:, I8 an--
LLrotel the Mt vas

SummsTy Court-Ttyrdgl

2
I
)

City, "'szeuri, on

ovs 223, Yeadquartsrs

 the above-namad de-
the pogssession of the
idered; -

the orovisions of

A.W. 112, Solomcn ¥,

¢/c Mrs. Bthel H, Dor
Beechwood Avenue

Number, Street :j/ﬁxpﬂﬁ;)
New York » 13 the father

of parson found entitle

d}

, Nsnhesset, long Island /’S:;.te of
City, Town or Villare) i

/ LR

(Relationshin ov Giracity!

above~named decedent and appears to be entitled to recejve

s or har zo.. .,

(Signature of

Name, Ran

Eff. QM Form 75
*“—-_—-—

¥, Croanizaticn)

SUTPIARY COTIRT 44r 7T 4L W

Summary Court Of .cer)
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ARMY BERVICE FORCES® /
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

801 HARDESTY AVENULR (3—‘-10—45)
KANSAS CITY 1, MISROUR} JEM:MSL: g°
3768583 Maroh 10, 1945

IN REPLY REFER TO

Mrs. Ethel H. Dorl -
L7 Aven l’/
Manhass®st, lon :l)d, w York
Dear Mrs. Dorlon

I wish to scknowledge receipt of & recent letter
written on your behalf by the sonal Affairs Offioer of
Second Se Command regargdng the personsl }tféta of
your bro » Teohnlcian Folirth Grade Kermit A Nanna.

Inf tion on file at this Bureau indicates
that SergeanV Hanna's sffeots will be avallabdle to the
appropriate recipient in the near future. In order that

~we may make proper disposition and prompt shipment, I
shall appreciate your informing us if your brother is
survived by & widow. If so, please furnish us with her
name and address.

I oan well understand your desire to spare your
parenta sany further shook and grief. However, present
transportation oanditions make it diffioult for ws to
notify you acourately in advance as to the exast date
that a delivery will be made. I would suggest, rather
if your paremts are found to be entitled to your .brotherts
property, that shipment be made to them in your oare. By
so doing, you will then be able %o present the effects to
them in a manner which may lessen the pain which their
roceipt might causs.

I shall appreciate receiving your mtruotlﬁ

in this matter. For your eonvenience, I am inolosing a
self-addressed envelope which ni_eds no postage.

pYoura very truly,

Fo. A. RE&&

Captlln Qouo
-Asalistan

"

1 Inel

Envoldé




g2 v
;_/’: /{(/
SFQDK 220,87 (3" lat. m. Lis.

Aray Effests nuruu,/nm ,f"/ q:{unm.w Depot, ao1 n- ty Ave-
nue, Kansas City 1y Missourf, 1% oh 1 _ _
T0¢ Commanding ot?(:-, Pers (1«. Distriet *( 1n -s/

Hanover Street, Tren 8, lw ors

1. Upon receipt of effsets of subject hud'ﬁ, disposition
will be made in sesordance with Artiole of War 1l2.

’}?duodont not mrhd, apprepriate resipient is kr.
Solomon s T

3. This Bur ‘nu u this date requesting necessary information
from Mrs., Zthsl Derlen to smable shipment upen ressipt of effeats.
Present uncertainty of transportatisn makes ¢ isnee with request
ecntained in preeeding paragraph diffieult.

4, It is being suggested to Mrs, Dorlen that, should her father
be entitled to these effeets, shipment be made to hinm in her eare,
enabling her to deliver property to her pareants at the tine she sen~
siders sush seotien advisable. /

S. It 1s hoped that thie method of handling will meet with your
approval,

For the Rffesats Quartsrmaster: //‘,‘/

e

G. He GALYIN, JR.
Captain Q.M.C,
Chief, Admimistrative Division



"32 24,9 64,8 {Decensed)

' Wt sk B ek

KERMIT A, (T/4)}
21. Fabru ry 1945

Personal Effects of Captloned Soldler (&wg)

Army Bffects Bureau, Kansas C: ty Quarter- /0
master Depot, Kansas City, Mi:sourl .

1. The parents of deceszed a e in a very
distraught state and the sister of 80ld sr has re-
quested that notification be sent to he: at Manhasset,
Long Island, if and when personal sffec s will be
shipped to the mother and father.

2, HRequest that, if possible this office
be notified a few days prior to expecter shipment so that
{nformation oan be transmitted to Mrs, thel S, Dorlon,
sister, supra., Mrs, Dorlen Adesires to e at her parents
home, at time of approximate delivery o personal effects,

For the Commanding Uffice :

FRANCIS J. GENTILE
ist Lt,, A S
Personal A fairs Crfiocer

75) . By /= ('94,/,
) - g G Y msim



